Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue

With Passenger Data
For the Month of July 2017

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers

Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

Advantage
Budget Rent A Car

Dollar

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

NCR

Thrifty

Datura

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC
Zipcar, Inc.

Payless Car Rental
Carls Van Rental

Go Rental

E-Z Rent A Car
Napleton Car Rental

2017/July

224,963
221,680

446,643

839,567

832,678

1,239,379
558,489
660,730

477,011
457,009

42,996
418,546
1,209
140,755
9,282
18,523

22,163

2016/July

209,503
208,747

418,250

860,300
821,212

187,280
929,934
616,080
644,168
1,186,386
471,995
450,378

41,264
382,835
860
115,011
2,270
23,295
165,563



