Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of July 2017

	2017/July	2016/July
Deplaned Passengers	224,963	209,503
Enplaned Passengers	221,680	208,747
Total Passengers	446,643	418,250
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	839,567	860,300
Alamo	832,678	821,212
Advantage		187,280
Budget Rent A Car	1,239,379	929,934
Dollar	558,489	616,080
Enterprise Leasing Company	660,730	644,168
Hertz Corporation		1,186,386
NCR	477,011	471,995
Thrifty	457,009	450,378
Datura Sixt Rent A Car, LLC Zipcar, Inc. Payless Car Rental Carls Van Rental Go Rental E-Z Rent A Car Napleton Car Rental	42,996 418,546 1,209 140,755 9,282 18,523 22,163	41,264 382,835 860 115,011 2,270 23,295 165,563